10
100
0000
1000
102
100
1
10

(A)
I
n
d
u
c
t
a
n
c
e
(
u
H
)
SCRH129-100 10 1KHZ 21m 8.5 6.00
SCRH129-120 12 1KHZ 22m 8.0 5.40
SCRH129-150 15 1KHZ 27m 7.5 5.00
SCRH129-180 18 1KHZ 31.5m 6.8 4.61
SCRH129-220 22 1KHZ 39m 6.5 4.38
SCRH129-270 27 1KHZ 49.5m 5.0 4.16
SCRH129-330 33 1KHZ 63m 4.8 3.80
SCRH129-470 47 1KHZ 80m 4.0 3.42
SCRH129-560 56 1KHZ 90m 3.8 3.00
SCRH129-680 68 1KHZ 100m 3.2 2.70
SCRH129-820 82 1KHZ 127m 3.0 2.43
SCRH129-101 100 1KHZ 156m 2.5 2.30
T
em
pe
ra
t
ur
e
ri
se
 ℃
 SCRH129-121 120 1KHZ 183m 2.2 2.20
SCRH129-151 150 1KHZ 223m 2.0 2.10
SCRH129-181 180 1KHZ 274m 1.9 1.80
SCRH129-221 220 1KHZ 361m 1.8 1.53
SCRH129-271 270 1KHZ 418m 1.5 1.40
SCRH129-331 330 1KHZ 495m 1.3 1.30
SCRH129-391 390 1KHZ 556m 1.2 1.23
SCRH129-471 470 1KHZ 742m 1.1 1.10
SCRH129-561 560 1KHZ 872m 1.0 1.00
SCRH129-681 680 1KHZ 1.11 0.9 0.85
SCRH129-821 820 1KHZ 1.22 0.8 0.76
SCRH129-102 1000 1KHZ 1.34 0.7 0.72
belfuse.com/signal
128 Atlantic Avenue, Lynbrook, NY 11563
Toll Free 866-239-5777 • Tel 516-239-5777 • Fax 516-239-7208
Sales@signaltransformer.com • techhelp@signaltransformer.com